- Arm height will allow the chair to fit under a desk/table of 69 cm high.
- Suggested maximum user weight: 115kg

N.B: All measurements are approximate

Teknik

GUEST

PRODUCT SHEET

RECEPTION & BREAKOUT

Use (Moderate ): 5 Hours Per Day

«Contemporary leather effect reception chair

*Wipe clean finish

*Polished chrome cantilever frame

«Stylish “single shell” frame

*Requires easy self assembly

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Back Height

Back Width

Carton Depth (5/box)

Carton Width (5/box)

Carton Height (5/box)

Box Volume

Net Weight

Gross Weight

43 cm

47 cm

50 cm

52cm

53cm

59 cm

86 cm

46 cm

0.0466 cbm

9.5 kg

11.5 kg
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